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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
08/04/2023 - 10:24 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:00.40 632 A 28.35 32.05
2. KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 1:01.99 585 A 29.96 32.03
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:04.65 515 A 30.72 33.93
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.16 481 A 31.47 34.69
5. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 1:06.42 475 A 31.99 34.43
6. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 1:08.26 438 A 32.44 35.82
7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:09.57 413 A 32.93 36.64
8. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:09.61 413 A 32.48 37.13
9. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 1:09.97 406 B 34.40 35.57

10. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:10.15 403 B 34.28 35.87
11. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:11.32 384 B 33.50 37.82
12. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:11.50 381 B 34.76 36.74
13. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1:11.87 375 B 34.99 36.88
14. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:14.35 339 B 36.33 38.02
15. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 1:15.56 323 B 36.69 38.87
16. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:15.73 320 B 35.54 40.19
17. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:16.44 312 R 36.75 39.69
18. BOCA, David 10 Polet 1:18.39 289 R 36.76 41.63
19. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:21.14 260 38.51 42.63
20. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:23.17 242 40.38 42.79
21. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:26.15 218 41.33 44.82
22. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:26.42 215 41.97 44.45
23. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:28.45 201 43.94 44.51
24. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 1:28.69 199 39.74 48.95
25. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:30.38 188 42.58 47.80

DSQ LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 1:37.08

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 1:00.40 632 A 28.35 32.05
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:04.65 515 A 30.72 33.93
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.16 481 A 31.47 34.69
4. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 1:06.42 475 A 31.99 34.43
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Vracar 1:08.26 438 A 32.44 35.82
6. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:09.57 413 A 32.93 36.64
7. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 1:09.97 406 B 34.40 35.57
8. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:10.15 403 B 34.28 35.87
9. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:11.50 381 B 34.76 36.74

10. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 ADRIA 1:11.87 375 B 34.99 36.88
11. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 1:15.56 323 B 36.69 38.87
12. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 1:28.69 199 39.74 48.95

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:11.32 384 B 33.50 37.82
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:14.35 339 B 36.33 38.02
3. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:15.73 320 B 35.54 40.19
4. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:16.44 312 R 36.75 39.69
5. BOCA, David 10 Polet 1:18.39 289 R 36.76 41.63
6. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:21.14 260 38.51 42.63
7. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 1:23.17 242 40.38 42.79



Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 08/04/2023 19:38 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 9, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:26.15 218 41.33 44.82
9. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:26.42 215 41.97 44.45

10. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:28.45 201 43.94 44.51
11. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:30.38 188 42.58 47.80

DSQ LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 1:37.08


